
Junioren-Jeugd En Senioren (Alblasserdam, NED)

Cron.: Manuale
Vasca: 25 m - 01/11/2025

RISULTATI

50 Stile Libero RAGAZZI Maschi -  

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Westerhout Kris NED 2010 NED Zz&Pc De Devel 00'26''18 439
2 Boerema Syb NED 2010 NED Rtc-De Schoteijl 00'26''92 403
3 De Bruin Sander NED 2011 NED Zz&Pc De Devel 00'26''94 403
4 Monster Luca NED 2011 NED Wiekslag 00'27''94 361
5 Chepenko Wanja NED 2011 NED Acz 00'28''28 348
6 Abdullsada Noah NED 2010 NED Zz&Pc De Devel 00'28''73 332
7 Van Dam Vince NED 2010 NED Acz 00'30''09 289

Yesayan Alex NED 2011 NED Wiekslag 00'30''09 289
9 Voogd David NED 2010 NED Acz 00'32''01 240

Sijtsma Huib NED 2011 NED Rtc-De Schoteijl 00'32''01 240
11 Ruijgvoorn Vermeulen Roemer NED 2011 NED Rotterdam 00'46''52 78

50 Stile Libero ASSOLUTI Maschi -  

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Verkhoturov Yurii NED 2003 NED Acz 00'23''26 626
2 Wieringa Menno NED 2005 NED Acz 00'23''78 586
3 Vis Xander NED 2003 NED Rtc-De Schoteijl 00'24''61 528
4 Lakke Ties NED 2007 NED Acz 00'24''95 507
5 Kingma Kevin NED 1997 NED Acz 00'25''26 488
6 De Jong Hessel NED 2006 NED Acz 00'25''33 484
7 Van Krimpen Nino NED 2000 NED Zob'66 00'25''38 482

Mackloet Jacob NED 2000 NED Rtc-De Schoteijl 00'25''38 482
9 Eschbach Sven Markkus NED 2006 NED Zz&Pc De Devel 00'25''83 457
10 Schols Robin NED 2004 NED Acz 00'25''93 452
11 Geestman Jim NED 1983 NED Poseidon'56 00'26''13 441
12 Van Mullem Ian NED 1996 NED Zob'66 00'26''35 430
13 Jongejan Leander NED 1987 NED Rtc-De Schoteijl 00'26''38 429
14 Mannetje Daniel NED 2004 NED Rtc-De Schoteijl 00'26''54 421
15 Steenstra Jochem NED 2007 NED Poseidon'56 00'26''67 415
16 Wijma Johrick NED 2002 NED Acz 00'27''57 376
17 Voogt Jaimy NED 2000 NED Zob'66 00'28''38 344
18 Mackloet Rien NED 2006 NED Rtc-De Schoteijl 00'28''50 340
19 Raak Mathijs NED 2007 NED Poseidon'56 00'29''08 320

Dubbeld Sven NED 1996 NED Rtc-De Schoteijl 00'29''08 320
21 Bok Dennis NED 2005 NED Rtc-De Schoteijl 00'29''91 294
22 Goethart Dylan NED 1996 NED Zz&Pc De Devel 00'34''29 195
23 Paans Jelmer NED 2004 NED Zz&Pc De Devel 00'35''06 182
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Junioren-Jeugd En Senioren (Alblasserdam, NED)

Cron.: Manuale
Vasca: 25 m - 01/11/2025

RISULTATI

50 Stile Libero Esordienti A Maschi -  

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Ingen Joes NED 2012 NED Acz 00'32''18 236
2 Boerema Jules NED 2013 NED Rtc-De Schoteijl 00'36''41 163
3 Tuijn Laurens NED 2013 NED Rotterdam 00'41''50 110

Jong Ties NED 2012 NED Acz Squalificato

50 Stile Libero JUNIORES Maschi -  

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Woe Alex NED 2008 NED Poseidon'56 00'25''44 478
2 Bongers Lucas NED 2008 NED Zob'66 00'25''67 465
3 Arrindell Avery NED 2009 NED Acz 00'25''88 454
4 Veldhoen Thom NED 2009 NED Zz&Pc De Devel 00'26''39 428
5 Jongejan Sem NED 2009 NED Rtc-De Schoteijl 00'27''21 391
6 Nell Sebastien NED 2008 NED De Geul 00'27''57 376

50 Stile Libero RAGAZZI Femmine -  

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Jongejan Laura NED 2013 NED Rtc-De Schoteijl 00'31''60 377
2 Verhoeven Pip NED 2012 NED Zz&Pc De Devel 00'31''94 365
3 Brusse Lois NED 2012 NED Poseidon'56 00'32''11 359
4 Heiden Anne NED 2012 NED Poseidon'56 00'32''52 345
5 Bogerman Fenna NED 2013 NED Rtc-De Schoteijl 00'32''54 345
6 Oosterhout Catoo NED 2013 NED Acz 00'32''70 340
7 Kooiman Noa Milou NED 2012 NED Poseidon'56 00'33''14 326
8 Abdullsada Yara NED 2013 NED Zz&Pc De Devel 00'33''38 319
9 Vos Elyn NED 2012 NED Zob'66 00'33''95 304
10 Buth Fiene NED 2013 NED Rtc-De Schoteijl 00'34''03 301
11 Stopkina Emiliia NED 2013 NED Acz 00'35''25 271
12 Jongejan Eva (eva Cornelia) NED 2012 NED Rtc-De Schoteijl 00'35''65 262
13 Scholten Sophie NED 2012 NED Rotterdam 00'43''62 143
14 Hoogvliet Anna Lynn NED 2012 NED Poseidon'56 00'47''74 109

50 Stile Libero JUNIORES Femmine -  

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Nimwegen Evy NED 2011 NED Rtc-De Schoteijl 00'29''64 456
2 Cogels Noa NED 2011 NED Poseidon'56 00'31''20 391
3 Vogel Evi NED 2011 NED Rtc-De Schoteijl 00'31''29 388
4 Lodder Ilvy NED 2011 NED Zz&Pc De Devel 00'31''40 384
5 Maat Lisa NED 2011 NED Zob'66 00'32''34 351
6 Van De Vreede Jinthe NED 2011 NED Zz&Pc De Devel 00'34''71 284
7 Witt Meira NED 2011 NED Zz&Pc De Devel 00'35''40 268
8 Kovalska Anastasia NED 2010 NED Acz 00'38''18 213
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Junioren-Jeugd En Senioren (Alblasserdam, NED)

Cron.: Manuale
Vasca: 25 m - 01/11/2025

RISULTATI

50 Stile Libero CADETTI Femmine -  

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Booij Laura NED 2008 NED Zob'66 00'28''00 542
2 Van Buren Anne NED 2009 NED Acz 00'29''80 449
3 Offerhaus Stella NED 2009 NED Rtc-De Schoteijl 00'29''84 447
4 Schipper Luna NED 2009 NED Zob'66 00'30''29 428
5 Sonneveld Femke NED 2009 NED Poseidon'56 00'30''46 421
6 Olthof Annemarie NED 2009 NED Poseidon'56 00'38''97 201

50 Stile Libero ASSOLUTI Femmine -  

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 De Jong Sylvie NED 2004 NED Zob'66 00'28''20 530
2 Van Norren Fleur NED 2002 NED Acz 00'30''16 433
3 Hoogenboezem Laura NED 2005 NED Acz 00'30''20 432
4 Penning Madelief NED 2007 NED Zz&Pc De Devel 00'30''39 423
5 Tromp Laura NED 2000 NED Zz&Pc De Devel 00'30''51 418
6 Linden Jaylin NED 2007 NED Zz&Pc De Devel 00'31''75 371
7 Pol Jessica NED 2006 NED Poseidon'56 00'31''76 371
8 Erkamp Kirsten NED 2004 NED Acz 00'32''34 351
9 Twigt Janneke NED 2007 NED Acz 00'33''27 323
10 Krimpen Marit NED 2004 NED Zob'66 00'34''08 300

100 Dorso Esordienti A Maschi -  

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Arkel Thijs NED 2013 NED Acz 01'15''75 259
2 Graaf Liam NED 2012 NED De Geul 01'44''05 100
3 Boer Angelo NED 2013 NED Zob'66 02'00''79 64

100 Dorso RAGAZZI Maschi -  

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Es Rens NED 2010 NED De Geul 01'17''58 241
2 Roque Da Silva Eliano Lionel NED 2011 NED Rotterdam 01'26''92 171

100 Dorso JUNIORES Maschi -  

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Bot Ivo NED 2009 NED Wiekslag 01'01''86 476
2 Arrindell Avery NED 2009 NED Acz 01'06''23 388
3 Ruitenberg Paul NED 2009 NED Wiekslag 01'06''49 384
4 Biro Milan NED 2008 NED Acz 01'08''23 355
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Junioren-Jeugd En Senioren (Alblasserdam, NED)

Cron.: Manuale
Vasca: 25 m - 01/11/2025

RISULTATI

100 Dorso CADETTI Femmine -  

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Nimwegen Meyke NED 2008 NED Rtc-De Schoteijl 01'08''00 501
2 Berg Van Den Lieve NED 2009 NED Zob'66 01'24''82 258

100 Dorso RAGAZZI Femmine -  

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Geest Guusje NED 2012 NED Acz 01'12''32 416
2 Abdullsada Yara NED 2013 NED Zz&Pc De Devel 01'25''82 249
3 Berkel Eline NED 2012 NED De Geul 01'26''39 244
4 Mak Fayenne NED 2012 NED Poseidon'56 01'34''15 188
5 Eefting Thirza NED 2013 NED Poseidon'56 01'37''56 169

100 Dorso ASSOLUTI Femmine -  

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Van Norren Fleur NED 2002 NED Acz 01'17''65 336
2 Jagt Samantha NED 2007 NED Poseidon'56 01'20''00 307

100 Dorso JUNIORES Femmine -  

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Jongkoen Nora NED 2011 NED Zob'66 01'24''39 262
2 Van De Vreede Jinthe NED 2011 NED Zz&Pc De Devel 01'31''01 209
3 Osnabrugge Dilara NED 2011 NED Rotterdam 01'41''63 150

200 Stile Libero ASSOLUTI Maschi -  

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Kalle Laurens NED 2006 NED Rtc-De Schoteijl 02'00''35 550
2 Mackloet Jacob NED 2000 NED Rtc-De Schoteijl 02'01''69 532
3 Kooijman Jens NED 2002 NED Rtc-De Schoteijl 02'12''66 410
4 Jongejan Leander NED 1987 NED Rtc-De Schoteijl 02'16''48 377

200 Stile Libero JUNIORES Maschi -  

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Dam Yarno NED 2008 NED Acz 01'52''21 678
2 Nell Sebastien NED 2008 NED De Geul 02'10''10 435
3 Kleinbloesem Bas NED 2009 NED Poseidon'56 02'55''52 177
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Junioren-Jeugd En Senioren (Alblasserdam, NED)

Cron.: Manuale
Vasca: 25 m - 01/11/2025

RISULTATI

200 Stile Libero Esordienti A Maschi -  

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Ingen Joes NED 2012 NED Acz 02'36''65 249
2 Kroesbergen Rik NED 2012 NED Poseidon'56 02'39''49 236
3 Sanders Bram NED 2012 NED Zob'66 02'46''89 206
4 Zee Dave NED 2013 NED Zob'66 03'28''81 105

200 Stile Libero RAGAZZI Maschi -  

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

Yesayan Alex NED 2011 NED Wiekslag Squalificato

200 Stile Libero ASSOLUTI Femmine -  

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Lodder Britte NED 2007 NED Zz&Pc De Devel 02'20''05 488
2 Van Heteren Nanda NED 1989 NED PSV Zwemmen Eindhoven 02'41''94 316
3 Troch Linde NED 2006 NED Zz&Pc De Devel 02'43''02 309
4 Droogendijk Janine NED 2007 NED Zz&Pc De Devel 02'46''55 290
5 Hoorn Dayna NED 2005 NED Poseidon'56 02'48''23 281

200 Stile Libero RAGAZZI Femmine -  

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Penning Lieselot NED 2012 NED Zz&Pc De Devel 02'21''86 470
2 Bogerman Fenna NED 2013 NED Rtc-De Schoteijl 02'35''69 355
3 Hollander Jazz NED 2013 NED Zz&Pc De Devel 02'37''37 344
4 Heiden Anne NED 2012 NED Poseidon'56 02'37''61 342
5 Kooiman Noa Milou NED 2012 NED Poseidon'56 02'39''88 328
6 Papeveld Johanna NED 2012 NED Rtc-De Schoteijl 02'52''61 261
7 Jager Lieke NED 2013 NED Wiekslag 03'23''63 158
8 Lem Chelsea Jordana NED 2012 NED Poseidon'56 03'26''19 153

200 Stile Libero CADETTI Femmine -  

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Schoonen Jasmijn NED 2009 NED Wiekslag 02'24''38 445
2 Sliedregt Esmee NED 2009 NED Zob'66 02'30''49 393
3 Sonder Melanie NED 2009 NED Rtc-De Schoteijl 02'35''99 353

200 Stile Libero JUNIORES Femmine -  

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Meinders Fay NED 2011 NED Rotterdam 03'33''46 138
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Junioren-Jeugd En Senioren (Alblasserdam, NED)

Cron.: Manuale
Vasca: 25 m - 01/11/2025

RISULTATI

50 Farfalla Esordienti A Maschi -  

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Arkel Thijs NED 2013 NED Acz 00'38''88 164
2 Sorgen Bram NED 2012 NED Rotterdam 00'42''60 125
3 Boerema Jules NED 2013 NED Rtc-De Schoteijl 00'51''05 72

Elahigohar Rayan NED 2012 NED Rotterdam Squalificato

50 Farfalla ASSOLUTI Maschi -  

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Lakke Ties NED 2007 NED Acz 00'27''77 452
2 Kingma Kevin NED 1997 NED Acz 00'27''89 446
3 Mannetje Daniel NED 2004 NED Rtc-De Schoteijl 00'28''68 410
4 Wijma Johrick NED 2002 NED Acz 00'29''94 361
5 Mackloet Rien NED 2006 NED Rtc-De Schoteijl 00'31''61 306
6 Bok Dennis NED 2005 NED Rtc-De Schoteijl 00'32''25 288
7 Paans Jelmer NED 2004 NED Zz&Pc De Devel 00'36''30 202
8 Stok Arjan NED 2006 NED Wiekslag 00'37''65 181

50 Farfalla JUNIORES Maschi -  

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Woe Alex NED 2008 NED Poseidon'56 00'27''18 482
Bot Ivo NED 2009 NED Wiekslag 00'27''18 482

3 Veldhoen Thom NED 2009 NED Zz&Pc De Devel 00'29''34 383

50 Farfalla RAGAZZI Maschi -  

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Chepenko Wanja NED 2011 NED Acz 00'31''36 314
2 Abdullsada Noah NED 2010 NED Zz&Pc De Devel 00'32''90 272
3 Berkel Tygo NED 2010 NED De Geul 00'33''34 261
4 Mom Lucas NED 2010 NED Poseidon'56 00'36''87 193
5 Leusink Brian NED 2011 NED Zob'66 00'54''93 58

50 Farfalla RAGAZZI Femmine -  

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Dolphijn Nina NED 2012 NED Poseidon'56 00'36''39 284
2 Bochoven Lise NED 2013 NED Zob'66 00'39''60 220
3 Buth Fiene NED 2013 NED Rtc-De Schoteijl 00'39''66 219
4 Stopkina Emiliia NED 2013 NED Acz 00'40''67 203
5 Versluijs Gioia NED 2012 NED Acz 00'45''99 141
6 Eefting Thirza NED 2013 NED Poseidon'56 00'47''44 128
7 Jongejan Eva (eva Cornelia) NED 2012 NED Rtc-De Schoteijl 00'47''68 126
8 Scholten Sophie NED 2012 NED Rotterdam 00'57''47 72

Veenendaal Susan NED 2012 NED Zob'66 Squalificato
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Junioren-Jeugd En Senioren (Alblasserdam, NED)

Cron.: Manuale
Vasca: 25 m - 01/11/2025

RISULTATI

50 Farfalla CADETTI Femmine -  

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Schipper Luna NED 2009 NED Zob'66 00'32''44 401
2 Sonneveld Femke NED 2009 NED Poseidon'56 00'38''85 233
3 Sonder Melanie NED 2009 NED Rtc-De Schoteijl 00'39''86 216
4 Leusink Eveline NED 2009 NED Zob'66 00'47''00 132

50 Farfalla ASSOLUTI Femmine -  

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 De Jong Sylvie NED 2004 NED Zob'66 00'30''15 500
2 Schipper Emi NED 2005 NED Zob'66 00'31''20 451
3 Tilburg Daphne NED 2005 NED De Geul 00'34''46 335
4 Hoogenboezem Anna NED 2002 NED Acz 00'34''85 324

50 Farfalla JUNIORES Femmine -  

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Witt Meira NED 2011 NED Zz&Pc De Devel 00'40''02 214
2 Oosterwijk Ruth NED 2010 NED De Geul 00'46''23 138

100 Rana RAGAZZI Maschi -  

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Westerhout Kris NED 2010 NED Zz&Pc De Devel 01'12''75 438
2 Monster Luca NED 2011 NED Wiekslag 01'14''32 411
3 Boerema Syb NED 2010 NED Rtc-De Schoteijl 01'14''59 407
4 Van Der Valk David NED 2011 NED Wiekslag 01'16''53 376
5 Voogd David NED 2010 NED Acz 01'26''68 259
6 Sijtsma Huib NED 2011 NED Rtc-De Schoteijl 01'35''03 196
7 Mom Lucas NED 2010 NED Poseidon'56 01'35''04 196
8 Roque Da Silva Eliano Lionel NED 2011 NED Rotterdam 01'39''50 171

100 Rana ASSOLUTI Maschi -  

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Vis Xander NED 2003 NED Rtc-De Schoteijl 01'05''57 599
2 Groen Jasper NED 2006 NED Acz 01'06''89 564
3 De Jong Hessel NED 2006 NED Acz 01'08''23 531
4 Eschbach Sven Markkus NED 2006 NED Zz&Pc De Devel 01'12''01 452
5 Kalle Christian NED 2004 NED Rtc-De Schoteijl 01'16''31 380
6 Van Mullem Ian NED 1996 NED Zob'66 01'17''20 367
7 Dubbeld Sven NED 1996 NED Rtc-De Schoteijl 01'24''08 284
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Junioren-Jeugd En Senioren (Alblasserdam, NED)

Cron.: Manuale
Vasca: 25 m - 01/11/2025

RISULTATI

100 Rana JUNIORES Maschi -  

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Ruitenberg Paul NED 2009 NED Wiekslag 01'11''05 470
2 Roos Milan NED 2008 NED Zob'66 01'20''04 329
3 Schie Christiaan NED 2008 NED Zob'66 01'36''52 187

100 Rana Esordienti A Maschi -  

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Ho Ryan NED 2012 NED Acz 01'26''72 259
2 Graaf Liam NED 2012 NED De Geul 01'54''80 111
3 Tuijn Laurens NED 2013 NED Rotterdam 02'00''00 97

Boer Angelo NED 2013 NED Zob'66 Squalificato

100 Rana ASSOLUTI Femmine -  

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Tromp Laura NED 2000 NED Zz&Pc De Devel 01'24''79 397
2 Jagt Samantha NED 2007 NED Poseidon'56 01'27''15 366
3 Krimpen Marit NED 2004 NED Zob'66 01'32''15 309
4 Droogendijk Janine NED 2007 NED Zz&Pc De Devel 01'35''56 277
5 Van Heteren Nanda NED 1989 NED PSV Zwemmen Eindhoven 01'35''94 274

100 Rana RAGAZZI Femmine -  

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Hollander Jazz NED 2013 NED Zz&Pc De Devel 01'22''83 426
2 Verhoeven Pip NED 2012 NED Zz&Pc De Devel 01'27''47 362
3 Geest Guusje NED 2012 NED Acz 01'29''23 341
4 Brusse Lois NED 2012 NED Poseidon'56 01'32''69 304
5 Vos Elyn NED 2012 NED Zob'66 01'34''88 283
6 Wel Nola NED 2013 NED Rtc-De Schoteijl 01'34''90 283
7 Buth Fiene NED 2013 NED Rtc-De Schoteijl 01'37''95 258
8 Mak Fayenne NED 2012 NED Poseidon'56 01'48''79 188
9 Lem Chelsea Jordana NED 2012 NED Poseidon'56 02'04''32 126

100 Rana JUNIORES Femmine -  

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Nimwegen Evy NED 2011 NED Rtc-De Schoteijl 01'18''45 502
2 Lodder Ilvy NED 2011 NED Zz&Pc De Devel 01'29''69 336
3 Cogels Noa NED 2011 NED Poseidon'56 01'31''56 315
4 Heuvelman Sanne NED 2011 NED De Geul 01'37''03 265
5 Oosterwijk Ruth NED 2010 NED De Geul 01'46''76 199
6 Osnabrugge Dilara NED 2011 NED Rotterdam 02'03''70 128
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Junioren-Jeugd En Senioren (Alblasserdam, NED)

Cron.: Manuale
Vasca: 25 m - 01/11/2025

RISULTATI

100 Rana CADETTI Femmine -  

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Nimwegen Meyke NED 2008 NED Rtc-De Schoteijl 01'17''24 526
2 Schoonen Jasmijn NED 2009 NED Wiekslag 01'22''30 435
3 Olthof Annemarie NED 2009 NED Poseidon'56 01'54''66 160

50 Dorso JUNIORES Maschi -  

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Woe Alex NED 2008 NED Poseidon'56 00'28''64 460
2 Bongers Lucas NED 2008 NED Zob'66 00'30''28 389
3 Jongejan Sem NED 2009 NED Rtc-De Schoteijl 00'31''77 337
4 Nell Sebastien NED 2008 NED De Geul 00'33''32 292
5 Kleinbloesem Bas NED 2009 NED Poseidon'56 00'38''06 196

50 Dorso ASSOLUTI Maschi -  

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Van Den Berg Brandon NED 2002 NED Albion D'Elft 00'24''79 709
2 Mackloet Rien NED 2006 NED Rtc-De Schoteijl 00'34''28 268
3 Goethart Dylan NED 1996 NED Zz&Pc De Devel 00'43''77 128

50 Dorso Esordienti A Maschi -  

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Kroesbergen Rik NED 2012 NED Poseidon'56 00'37''77 200
2 Elahigohar Rayan NED 2012 NED Rotterdam 00'54''61 66

50 Dorso RAGAZZI Maschi -  

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 De Bruin Sander NED 2011 NED Zz&Pc De Devel 00'32''76 307
2 Chepenko Wanja NED 2011 NED Acz 00'33''67 283
3 Es Rens NED 2010 NED De Geul 00'36''58 220
4 Berkel Tygo NED 2010 NED De Geul 00'38''14 194
5 Ruijgvoorn Vermeulen Roemer NED 2011 NED Rotterdam 00'49''39 89
6 Leusink Brian NED 2011 NED Zob'66 00'51''13 80

50 Dorso JUNIORES Femmine -  

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Weenen Nienke NED 2010 NED Rtc-De Schoteijl 00'35''16 369
2 Maat Lisa NED 2011 NED Zob'66 00'38''01 292

Jongkoen Nora NED 2011 NED Zob'66 00'38''01 292
4 Meinders Fay NED 2011 NED Rotterdam 00'44''48 182
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Junioren-Jeugd En Senioren (Alblasserdam, NED)

Cron.: Manuale
Vasca: 25 m - 01/11/2025

RISULTATI

50 Dorso RAGAZZI Femmine -  

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Jongejan Laura NED 2013 NED Rtc-De Schoteijl 00'38''78 275
2 Bochoven Lise NED 2013 NED Zob'66 00'39''52 260
3 Dolphijn Nina NED 2012 NED Poseidon'56 00'40''49 241
4 Papeveld Johanna NED 2012 NED Rtc-De Schoteijl 00'41''85 219

Stopkina Emiliia NED 2013 NED Acz 00'41''85 219
6 Versluijs Gioia NED 2012 NED Acz 00'44''00 188
7 Hoogvliet Anna Lynn NED 2012 NED Poseidon'56 00'56''89 87
8 Veenendaal Susan NED 2012 NED Zob'66 00'58''00 82

Scholten Sophie NED 2012 NED Rotterdam Squalificato

50 Dorso CADETTI Femmine -  

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Booij Laura NED 2008 NED Zob'66 00'32''17 482
2 Offerhaus Stella NED 2009 NED Rtc-De Schoteijl 00'34''72 383
3 Sliedregt Esmee NED 2009 NED Zob'66 00'35''35 363
4 Witt Fenna NED 2009 NED Zz&Pc De Devel 00'41''96 217
5 Leusink Eveline NED 2009 NED Zob'66 00'47''37 151

50 Dorso ASSOLUTI Femmine -  

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Lodder Britte NED 2007 NED Zz&Pc De Devel 00'32''17 482
2 De Jong Sylvie NED 2004 NED Zob'66 00'35''58 356
3 Van Norren Fleur NED 2002 NED Acz 00'35''59 356
4 Twigt Janneke NED 2007 NED Acz 00'38''44 282
5 Linden Jaylin NED 2007 NED Zz&Pc De Devel 00'39''05 269
6 Penning Madelief NED 2007 NED Zz&Pc De Devel 00'39''41 262
7 Hoorn Dayna NED 2005 NED Poseidon'56 00'39''74 255
8 Troch Linde NED 2006 NED Zz&Pc De Devel 00'42''10 215

100 Farfalla ASSOLUTI Maschi -  

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Groen Jasper NED 2006 NED Acz 01'02''00 455
2 Kalle Christian NED 2004 NED Rtc-De Schoteijl 01'03''45 425
3 Kooijman Jens NED 2002 NED Rtc-De Schoteijl 01'06''41 370
4 Bok Dennis NED 2005 NED Rtc-De Schoteijl 01'15''97 247
5 Wijma Johrick NED 2002 NED Acz 01'17''00 237
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Junioren-Jeugd En Senioren (Alblasserdam, NED)

Cron.: Manuale
Vasca: 25 m - 01/11/2025

RISULTATI

100 Farfalla JUNIORES Maschi -  

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Dam Yarno NED 2008 NED Acz 00'55''81 624
2 Bot Ivo NED 2009 NED Wiekslag 01'02''06 454
3 Schie Christiaan NED 2008 NED Zob'66 01'34''06 130

100 Farfalla RAGAZZI Maschi -  

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Monster Luca NED 2011 NED Wiekslag 01'06''23 373
2 Van Der Valk David NED 2011 NED Wiekslag 01'09''65 321
3 Abdullsada Noah NED 2010 NED Zz&Pc De Devel 01'13''86 269
4 De Bruin Sander NED 2011 NED Zz&Pc De Devel 01'16''37 243

100 Farfalla Esordienti A Maschi -  

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Ho Ryan NED 2012 NED Acz 01'18''02 228
2 Ingen Joes NED 2012 NED Acz 01'23''45 186

100 Farfalla CADETTI Femmine -  

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Nimwegen Meyke NED 2008 NED Rtc-De Schoteijl 01'10''13 424
2 Sonder Melanie NED 2009 NED Rtc-De Schoteijl 01'31''02 194

100 Farfalla JUNIORES Femmine -  

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Slik Maud NED 2010 NED Rtc-De Schoteijl 01'30''05 200
2 Vogel Evi NED 2011 NED Rtc-De Schoteijl 01'31''31 192

100 Farfalla RAGAZZI Femmine -  

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Penning Lieselot NED 2012 NED Zz&Pc De Devel 01'20''08 285
2 Oosterhout Catoo NED 2013 NED Acz 01'26''32 227
3 Verhoeven Pip NED 2012 NED Zz&Pc De Devel 01'28''97 207
4 Heiden Anne NED 2012 NED Poseidon'56 01'33''44 179
5 Vos Elyn NED 2012 NED Zob'66 01'35''11 170
6 Berkel Eline NED 2012 NED De Geul 01'40''44 144
7 Jager Lieke NED 2013 NED Wiekslag 02'05''38 74
8 Lem Chelsea Jordana NED 2012 NED Poseidon'56 02'07''33 70
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Junioren-Jeugd En Senioren (Alblasserdam, NED)

Cron.: Manuale
Vasca: 25 m - 01/11/2025

RISULTATI

100 Farfalla ASSOLUTI Femmine -  

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Hoogenboezem Anna NED 2002 NED Acz 01'18''36 304
2 Pol Jessica NED 2006 NED Poseidon'56 01'20''92 276

Hoogenboezem Laura NED 2005 NED Acz 01'20''92 276

50 Rana RAGAZZI Maschi -  

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Boerema Syb NED 2010 NED Rtc-De Schoteijl 00'33''25 422
2 Voogd David NED 2010 NED Acz 00'40''10 240
3 Ruijgvoorn Vermeulen Roemer NED 2011 NED Rotterdam 00'58''31 78

50 Rana ASSOLUTI Maschi -  

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Vis Xander NED 2003 NED Rtc-De Schoteijl 00'29''08 631
2 Schols Robin NED 2004 NED Acz 00'30''37 554
3 Kingma Kevin NED 1997 NED Acz 00'30''51 546
4 De Jong Hessel NED 2006 NED Acz 00'30''92 525
5 Van Krimpen Nino NED 2000 NED Zob'66 00'33''26 422
6 Paans Jelmer NED 2004 NED Zz&Pc De Devel 00'45''74 162

50 Rana JUNIORES Maschi -  

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Ruitenberg Paul NED 2009 NED Wiekslag 00'32''68 445
2 Bongers Lucas NED 2008 NED Zob'66 00'33''54 411
3 Biro Milan NED 2008 NED Acz 00'34''43 380
4 Roos Milan NED 2008 NED Zob'66 00'35''58 344
5 Kleinbloesem Bas NED 2009 NED Poseidon'56 00'40''51 233

50 Rana Esordienti A Maschi -  

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Sanders Bram NED 2012 NED Zob'66 00'40''10 240
2 Kroesbergen Rik NED 2012 NED Poseidon'56 00'42''23 206
3 Jong Ties NED 2012 NED Acz 00'43''13 193
4 Sorgen Bram NED 2012 NED Rotterdam 00'44''19 179
5 Elahigohar Rayan NED 2012 NED Rotterdam 00'44''26 179
6 Graaf Liam NED 2012 NED De Geul 00'50''19 122
7 Zee Dave NED 2013 NED Zob'66 00'54''87 94
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Junioren-Jeugd En Senioren (Alblasserdam, NED)

Cron.: Manuale
Vasca: 25 m - 01/11/2025

RISULTATI

50 Rana RAGAZZI Femmine -  

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Hollander Jazz NED 2013 NED Zz&Pc De Devel 00'38''69 394
2 Dolphijn Nina NED 2012 NED Poseidon'56 00'41''28 324
3 Brusse Lois NED 2012 NED Poseidon'56 00'43''17 283
4 Papeveld Johanna NED 2012 NED Rtc-De Schoteijl 00'49''82 184
5 Jongejan Eva (eva Cornelia) NED 2012 NED Rtc-De Schoteijl 00'50''78 174
6 Jager Lieke NED 2013 NED Wiekslag 00'56''08 129

Hoogvliet Anna Lynn NED 2012 NED Poseidon'56 Squalificato
Khudo Veronica NED 2013 NED Rotterdam Squalificato

50 Rana ASSOLUTI Femmine -  

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Lodder Britte NED 2007 NED Zz&Pc De Devel 00'36''89 454
2 Erkamp Kirsten NED 2004 NED Acz 00'38''68 394
3 Jagt Samantha NED 2007 NED Poseidon'56 00'39''79 362
4 Krimpen Marit NED 2004 NED Zob'66 00'41''18 326
5 Troch Linde NED 2006 NED Zz&Pc De Devel 00'42''26 302
6 Droogendijk Janine NED 2007 NED Zz&Pc De Devel 00'45''58 241

50 Rana JUNIORES Femmine -  

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Kovalska Anastasia NED 2010 NED Acz 00'42''18 304
2 Cogels Noa NED 2011 NED Poseidon'56 00'42''92 288
3 Van De Vreede Jinthe NED 2011 NED Zz&Pc De Devel 00'46''13 232
4 Meinders Fay NED 2011 NED Rotterdam 00'51''54 166

50 Rana CADETTI Femmine -  

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Schoonen Jasmijn NED 2009 NED Wiekslag 00'38''29 406
2 Van Buren Anne NED 2009 NED Acz 00'38''55 398
3 Schipper Luna NED 2009 NED Zob'66 00'40''75 337
4 Sliedregt Esmee NED 2009 NED Zob'66 00'42''38 299
5 Berg Van Den Lieve NED 2009 NED Zob'66 00'43''19 283
6 Olthof Annemarie NED 2009 NED Poseidon'56 00'52''31 159

Witt Fenna NED 2009 NED Zz&Pc De Devel 00'52''31 159

100 Stile Libero Esordienti A Maschi -  

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Arkel Thijs NED 2013 NED Acz 01'07''08 298
2 Ho Ryan NED 2012 NED Acz 01'13''12 230
3 Jong Ties NED 2012 NED Acz 01'17''61 192
4 Boerema Jules NED 2013 NED Rtc-De Schoteijl 01'25''55 143
5 Tuijn Laurens NED 2013 NED Rotterdam 01'34''02 108

Boer Angelo NED 2013 NED Zob'66 Squalificato
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Junioren-Jeugd En Senioren (Alblasserdam, NED)

Cron.: Manuale
Vasca: 25 m - 01/11/2025

RISULTATI

100 Stile Libero RAGAZZI Maschi -  

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Westerhout Kris NED 2010 NED Zz&Pc De Devel 00'57''70 469
2 Van Der Valk David NED 2011 NED Wiekslag 01'00''03 416
3 Es Rens NED 2010 NED De Geul 01'02''79 364
4 Van Dam Vince NED 2010 NED Acz 01'03''55 351
5 Berkel Tygo NED 2010 NED De Geul 01'04''08 342
6 Sijtsma Huib NED 2011 NED Rtc-De Schoteijl 01'12''59 235
7 Mom Lucas NED 2010 NED Poseidon'56 01'17''61 192
8 Roque Da Silva Eliano Lionel NED 2011 NED Rotterdam 01'19''62 178
9 Leusink Brian NED 2011 NED Zob'66 01'37''01 98

Yesayan Alex NED 2011 NED Wiekslag Squalificato

100 Stile Libero ASSOLUTI Maschi -  

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Wieringa Menno NED 2005 NED Acz 00'51''25 669
2 Verkhoturov Yurii NED 2003 NED Acz 00'52''26 631
3 Kalle Laurens NED 2006 NED Rtc-De Schoteijl 00'54''16 567
4 Mackloet Jacob NED 2000 NED Rtc-De Schoteijl 00'55''08 539
5 Kalle Christian NED 2004 NED Rtc-De Schoteijl 00'57''75 468
6 Mannetje Daniel NED 2004 NED Rtc-De Schoteijl 00'57''89 464

Geestman Jim NED 1983 NED Poseidon'56 00'57''89 464
8 Jongejan Leander NED 1987 NED Rtc-De Schoteijl 00'59''17 435
9 Steenstra Jochem NED 2007 NED Poseidon'56 01'01''72 383
10 Voogt Jaimy NED 2000 NED Zob'66 01'02''66 366
11 Raak Mathijs NED 2007 NED Poseidon'56 01'04''29 339
12 Stok Arjan NED 2006 NED Wiekslag 01'13''00 231
13 Goethart Dylan NED 1996 NED Zz&Pc De Devel 01'16''33 202

100 Stile Libero JUNIORES Maschi -  

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Arrindell Avery NED 2009 NED Acz 00'56''87 490
2 Bot Ivo NED 2009 NED Wiekslag 00'57''35 477
3 Jongejan Sem NED 2009 NED Rtc-De Schoteijl 01'00''21 413

100 Stile Libero JUNIORES Femmine -  

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Weenen Nienke NED 2010 NED Rtc-De Schoteijl 01'06''61 429
2 Jongkoen Nora NED 2011 NED Zob'66 01'12''08 338
3 Lodder Ilvy NED 2011 NED Zz&Pc De Devel 01'12''50 332
4 Slik Maud NED 2010 NED Rtc-De Schoteijl 01'14''00 313
5 Maat Lisa NED 2011 NED Zob'66 01'16''25 286
6 Heuvelman Sanne NED 2011 NED De Geul 01'16''69 281
7 Witt Meira NED 2011 NED Zz&Pc De Devel 01'24''19 212
8 Osnabrugge Dilara NED 2011 NED Rotterdam 01'28''95 180
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Junioren-Jeugd En Senioren (Alblasserdam, NED)

Cron.: Manuale
Vasca: 25 m - 01/11/2025

RISULTATI

100 Stile Libero RAGAZZI Femmine -  

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Oosterhout Catoo NED 2013 NED Acz 01'12''18 337
2 Bogerman Fenna NED 2013 NED Rtc-De Schoteijl 01'12''40 334

Jongejan Laura NED 2013 NED Rtc-De Schoteijl 01'12''40 334
4 Kooiman Noa Milou NED 2012 NED Poseidon'56 01'15''44 295
5 Berkel Eline NED 2012 NED De Geul 01'15''60 293
6 Bochoven Lise NED 2013 NED Zob'66 01'15''69 292
7 Abdullsada Yara NED 2013 NED Zz&Pc De Devel 01'17''89 268
8 Eefting Thirza NED 2013 NED Poseidon'56 01'24''85 207
9 Wel Nola NED 2013 NED Rtc-De Schoteijl 01'29''75 175
10 Veenendaal Susan NED 2012 NED Zob'66 01'57''67 77

100 Stile Libero CADETTI Femmine -  

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Booij Laura NED 2008 NED Zob'66 01'02''92 509
2 Sonneveld Femke NED 2009 NED Poseidon'56 01'06''81 425
3 Witt Fenna NED 2009 NED Zz&Pc De Devel 01'33''52 155
4 Leusink Eveline NED 2009 NED Zob'66 01'36''35 141

100 Stile Libero ASSOLUTI Femmine -  

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Schipper Emi NED 2005 NED Zob'66 01'01''18 554
2 Tilburg Daphne NED 2005 NED De Geul 01'06''45 432

4x50 Misti ASSOLUTI Maschi -  

Pos Società Tempo Pti

1 NED Acz 01'53''00 500
(Lakke Ties, Schols Robin, Groen Jasper, Kingma Kevin)

2 NED Rtc-De Schoteijl 01'59''86 419
(Kalle Laurens, Mannetje Daniel, Kooijman Jens, Kalle Christian)

3 NED Zob'66 02'01''11 406
(Van Krimpen Nino, Bongers Lucas, Van Mullem Ian, Voogt Jaimy)

4 NED Zz&Pc De Devel 02'03''21 386
(Abdullsada Noah, Eschbach Sven Markkus, Westerhout Kris, Veldhoen Thom)

5 NED Poseidon'56 02'05''16 368
(Woe Alex, Steenstra Jochem, Geestman Jim, Raak Mathijs)

6 NED Rtc-De Schoteijl 02'06''43 357
(Mackloet Rien, Jongejan Sem, Bok Dennis, Boerema Syb)

7 NED Acz 02'08''52 340
(Biro Milan, Ho Ryan, Van Dam Vince, Arrindell Avery)
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Junioren-Jeugd En Senioren (Alblasserdam, NED)

Cron.: Manuale
Vasca: 25 m - 01/11/2025

RISULTATI

4x50 Stile Libero ASSOLUTI Femmine -  

Pos Società Tempo Pti

1 NED Zob'66 01'55''94 507
(Schipper Emi, Schipper Luna, De Jong Sylvie, Booij Laura)

2 NED Zz&Pc De Devel 02'01''79 438
(Linden Jaylin, Lodder Britte, Tromp Laura, Penning Madelief)

3 NED Acz 02'02''71 428
(Hoogenboezem Laura, Van Norren Fleur, Geest Guusje, Van Buren Anne)

4 NED Poseidon'56 02'10''27 358
(Cogels Noa, Brusse Lois, Kooiman Noa Milou, Heiden Anne)

5 NED Zob'66 02'10''38 357
(Bochoven Lise, Groenenboom Nienke, Berg Van Den Lieve, Sliedregt Esmee)

6 NED Zz&Pc De Devel 02'11''34 349
(Verhoeven Pip, Penning Lieselot, Lodder Ilvy, Abdullsada Yara)

7 NED Rtc-De Schoteijl 02'12''13 343
(Papeveld Johanna, Slik Maud, Sonder Melanie, Vogel Evi)

8 NED Poseidon'56 02'12''16 342
(Pol Jessica, Hoorn Dayna, Sonneveld Femke, Jagt Samantha)

9 NED Rotterdam 02'49''69 161
(Scholten Sophie, Khudo Veronica, Osnabrugge Dilara, Meinders Fay)
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